
 

2024 EMA Committee Meetings 
 

All meetings begin at 9:00 AM, unless otherwise noted 
 

The EMA Committee of the Piatt County Board will meet for their regular meetings in 

Room 104 of the Courthouse on the following dates: 

 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024  

 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024  

 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

 

Thursday, December 26, 2024 

 

 

The meetings are open to the public.  Anyone interested may attend. 

 

 

 

______________________________________ 

Chairman 

 

 

______________________________________ 

Date 

 

 


